SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
•	 New construction or remodel
•	 Office, schools
•	 Healthcare facilities
•	 Institutions and commercial applications
FEATURES
•	 Choose wattage and color temperature at installation for 9 possible configurations
•	 Low profile and light weight design

ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Model # Order Code UPC Product Title/Description
F-L22/FRAME-87 70280 751338035461 2' x 2' Surface Mount Frame Kit
F-L24/FRAME-87 70281 751338035478 4' x 4' Surface Mount Frame Kit
F-L22/FLANGE-87 70277 751338035423 2' x 2' Sheetrock Flange Kit
F-L24/FLANGE-87 70278 751338035447 4' x 4' Sheetrock Flange Kit
F-L22/CABLE/BL-87 70282 751338036017 4' Suspended Mount Cable Kit for use with 2' x 2' Flat Panel
F-L24/CABLE/BL-87 70283 751338036031 4' Suspended Mount Cable Kit for use with 2'x 4' Flat Panel
BEL5/120-277V-92 70585 751338020177 Emergency LED Driver 120-277V
WD-DS710 70605 - Dimmer 0-10V
Model # Order
Code UPC Size